
Monday, May 23Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
>

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)8. 0 District Weather Forecast in

8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Music in Quiet Mood
3.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
10. 0 Strange House of Jeffrey Marlowe
10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-isation News, Above Suspicion
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
3.45 Orchestral Interiude4. 0 Celluloid Celebrities
4.15 The Music of Victor Herbert4.30 Miniature Concert Hall: Jose Iturbi
and Allan Jones
4.45 Date with a Dance Band6. 0 Monday Melodies5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Mozart
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Tunes with Tempo
r is Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Hidden Hazard
7.45 The Austral Singers8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Popular Light Orchestras
8.45 Radio Editer (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Case of
the Six Lumps of Sugar
30 A Musical Interlude10. 0 Finals of Amateur Vaudeville
Show: From MajJestio Theatre
10.30 ZB Late Night Swing Requests
* (Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

22B WELLINGTON _ |
980 ke. 306 wa

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Erio Coates and his Orchestra
9.45 Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
Bess
0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 Rhythm of the Islands11.30
shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Music

1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Muslo1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Decca Light Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),News from Organisations, Home Econ-
omics, Above Suspicion
Geraldo and his OrchestraWaitzes from the Ballet
Playing for YouMiklos Gafni (tenor)Chestnut Corner
‘The Milt Herth Trio
Kings of SongJunior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Tohalkovsk!
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of ExpertsAnswer the Questions
6.45 Tip Top Tunes7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman
7.16 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: A Dogfor Miss Boo, by Margaret Runbeck8.0 MHagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved8.45 That’s Right, You're Wrong
8. 0 Dram-- of the Courts: The Trialof Robert Daxter
9.46 South American Way
10. 0 Reserved
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

|
6.O8.08.0
9.30

a.m. Musio for a Work Day Morning
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Mid-Morning Melodies

10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musio at Mid-day

|
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
12. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
News from Organisations, History in the
Kitchen, Above Suspicion
3.30 Gwen Catley Sings
4. 0 Freddy Martin and his Orchestra4.15 Alec Templeton, comedian
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Debussy
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Music in the Modern Manner
aa 2 Ciaude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
(final episode of this. case)
Soldier of Fortune
Hagen’s Circus-All Visitors Ashore
The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
Do You Know? (Theo Schou,
ulzmaster)9. Dramas of the Courts: The Biue
Bow Murder Trial
9.30 The Victor Male Chorus
9.45 Carroll Gibbons, Pianist, Composerand Band Leader
10. 0 The Little Theatre
10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 Week Day Requests

0
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7.
8.
8.1
8.3
8.

12. 0 Close down

4ZB [ DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 .m.

6. 0 a.m.
6. 5
6.30
7. 0
7.35
8. 0
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

London News
Start the Day Right
Bright and Light for the Early Riser
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star
Monday Morning Melodies
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
We Liked These Years Ago
The Strange House of Jeffrey

Marlowe
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

7John Halifax, Gentleman
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
The Crossroads of Life
Theatre Parade
The Shopping ReporterLunth Hour Tunes

1..0p.m. The Stars Entertain: Robert
Inglez and his Orchestra, The Ink Spots,
The Grand Hotel Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Solo Instruments8.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),News from Organisations, Home
Economics, Above Suspicion
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presen-tation at the Piano
Your Turn, Comedy Harmonists4.0 No Holiday for the Strings4.15 England’s and America’s Sweet-

hearts
4.30 Recent Arrivals at 4ZB
5. 0 Walt Disney Gave Us These
5.30 Junlor Review5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Liszt.
6.15 Serenaders from the Islands
6.30 Catchy Little Tunes6.45 The Shy Plutoorat7. 0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Colonel :
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:|The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress |

7.45 Thundering Hooves8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous
|8.15 All Visitors Ashore
| 8.30 To Be Announced
18.45 Beau Geste
9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: The Hansom
Cab Case
9.30 Four World-famous Tenors
9.45 Louis Levy Presents his GaumontBritish Symphony
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Supper Shaw Show
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27,A PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 The 12 Contra Dances10. 0 Limelight and Shadow10.15 The Inevitable Millionaires
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music on the Alr
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Beau Geste
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
— The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
7.30 The Man In the fron Mask
7.45 Adventures

BE
Perry Mason: The

Case of the Hidden Hazar
8. 0 Stepmother

eB

8.1
8.3
8.4
9.
9.3
9.3
10.

5 All Visitors Ashore
‘0 Arthur Tracy Sings5 Play, Orchestra, Play
© Dramas of the i fe An AlibiThat Went Wrong
0 Weather Forecast
2 Something New, Something Old0 Close down

—
Trade names appearing in CommerctalDivision programmes are published

arrangement.

Carroll Gibbons, a popular Englishband leader of many years’ standing,will be featured in four recordings
from 3ZB at 9.45 to-night.
* * *

To-night at 10 o’clock, 1ZB will present the finals of their Amateur
Vaudeville Show, in a balf hour broad-
cast from Auckland’s Majestic Theatre,

a * *
A radio feature recently heard over
the ZB stations, "The Man in the Iron
Mask," is now being broadcast over2ZA at 7.30 p.m, every Monday, Tues-
day, Wednesday and Thursday.
* * *

At six o’clock this evening another
complete fifteen minute episode of
"Ghosts of Music’ will be heard from
the four ZB stations, Each episode
dramatizes highlights In the life of a
famous composer and includes some of
his best known music,

by

Protectyourchildagainst
infection-withSTANVITA !

STANVITACodLiverO1
given regularly will help builduprebistanceagainstinfection-guardsagainstchestcomplainte;ricketsand dental decay_~helpato build strong bones and
straightlimbs.STANVITA too,Jsthe ideal recuperative whenrun down and for building-upduringconvalescence:
Startyourchild now onacourseOf STANVITA and lay 8 firmfoundation for Its future health:
Look for the name STANVITA
and8e0thatrougetit!
GUARANTEEDMIN:IAUA VitahiN
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